
`

Hora 1º Tiempo C.H.
Controles 
Horarios Localización Carretera Km. 

Parciales Km. C.H. Km. Total Km. Total

T C 2 "Andratx-Capdellá" "B1"
20:30 0:03 Salida: Hito 1,720 de la Ma-1031 0,170 60,160

Hito 7,500 de la Ma-1031 Ma-1031 5,780 5,780 65,940
Distancia: 5,780 km
C. STOP: a 200 mts de la llegada Ma-1031 0,200 5,980 66,140

Es Capdellá Ma-1031 0,190 6,170 66,330
 Cruce Dcha dir. Calviá / Palma Ma-1015 0,310 6,480 66,640

Calviá Ma-1015 2,610 9,090 69,250
Rotonda Recto dir. Palmanova Ma-1015 6,440 15,530 75,690
Rotonda Izqda dir. Palma Ma-1 0,270 15,800 75,960

  Salida 10, Costa D´ En Blanes 2,420 18,220 78,380
Cruce Dcha dir. Puerto Portals 0,470 18,690 78,850
Rotonda, Recto dir. Puerto Portals 0,260 18,950 79,110
Cruce, Dcha dirección Puerto Portals 0,280 19,230 79,390
Cruce derch. Parking Punta Portals 0,090 19,320 79,480

21:00 0:30 C.H. 04 PARKING TORRE PUNTA PORTALS 0,120 19,610 19,440 79,600
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